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WARSZAWSKA OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY ROCZNIKI 2007-2008
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2022

Konkurencja 32 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 - 15 lat
13.05.2022 - 11:36 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. STEFAŃSKI, Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:20.68 539
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.39 33.17 250m: 2:42.31 32.90 350m: 3:48.52 33.09

100m: 1:03.22 33.19 200m: 2:09.41 33.02 300m: 3:15.43 33.12 400m: 4:20.68 32.16

2. JABŁOŃSKI, Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:23.88 520
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:37.87 34.25 250m: 2:43.98 33.17 350m: 3:47.08 30.07

100m: 1:03.62 33.74 200m: 2:10.81 32.94 300m: 3:17.01 33.03 400m: 4:23.88 36.80

3. HUSZCZA, Mateusz 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:24.42 517
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:35.75 32.96 250m: 2:42.42 33.50 350m: 3:50.78 34.19

100m: 1:02.79 32.87 200m: 2:08.92 33.17 300m: 3:16.59 34.17 400m: 4:24.42 33.64

4. WILDNER, Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:27.09 501
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:34.54 34.13 250m: 2:44.35 35.05 350m: 3:53.96 34.71

100m: 1:00.41 32.06 200m: 2:09.30 34.76 300m: 3:19.25 34.90 400m: 4:27.09 33.13

5. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 4:27.23 501
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:39.69 35.11 250m: 2:49.34 34.76 350m: 3:56.53 32.85

100m: 1:04.58 34.68 200m: 2:14.58 34.89 300m: 3:23.68 34.34 400m: 4:27.23 30.70

6. DOBRYJANOWICZ, Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:29.74 487
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:39.17 34.11 250m: 2:48.05 34.60 350m: 3:57.39 34.61

100m: 1:05.06 33.97 200m: 2:13.45 34.28 300m: 3:22.78 34.73 400m: 4:29.74 32.35

7. ŁUBIŃSKI, Szymon 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:29.90 486
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:37.96 34.09 250m: 2:47.28 34.73 350m: 3:56.94 34.79

100m: 1:03.87 33.27 200m: 2:12.55 34.59 300m: 3:22.15 34.87 400m: 4:29.90 32.96

8. BURCZYŃSKI, Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:30.30 484
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.64 35.12 250m: 2:49.19 34.38 350m: 3:57.48 33.81

100m: 1:04.52 33.70 200m: 2:14.81 35.17 300m: 3:23.67 34.48 400m: 4:30.30 32.82

9. CIECHANOWSKI, Stanisław 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park4:32.06 474
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.42 33.98 250m: 2:47.34 34.99 350m: 3:58.26 35.44

100m: 1:03.44 33.39 200m: 2:12.35 34.93 300m: 3:22.82 35.48 400m: 4:32.06 33.80

10. JACKIEWICZ, Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:33.74 466
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:37.86 35.12 250m: 2:48.75 35.99 350m: 4:00.05 35.81

100m: 1:02.74 33.81 200m: 2:12.76 34.90 300m: 3:24.24 35.49 400m: 4:33.74 33.69

11. KRYSIAK, Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:35.74 456
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.56 34.84 250m: 2:52.07 34.95 350m: 4:02.26 35.22

100m: 1:06.72 35.31 200m: 2:17.12 35.56 300m: 3:27.04 34.97 400m: 4:35.74 33.48

12. CHMIELEWSKI, Jan 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:38.45 442
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:39.98 34.82 250m: 2:49.79 35.08 350m: 4:02.31 36.69

100m: 1:05.16 34.57 200m: 2:14.71 34.73 300m: 3:25.62 35.83 400m: 4:38.45 36.14

13. NOWAK, Krzysztof 08 UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 4:39.03 440
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.67 35.97 250m: 2:53.96 35.28 350m: 4:05.18 35.48

100m: 1:06.70 34.90 200m: 2:18.68 36.01 300m: 3:29.70 35.74 400m: 4:39.03 33.85

14. BOCHEŃSKI, Tomasz 08 UKS WAWER Warszawa 4:45.36 411
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:43.69 36.75 250m: 2:56.86 36.63 350m: 4:09.35 36.32

100m: 1:06.94 35.94 200m: 2:20.23 36.54 300m: 3:33.03 36.17 400m: 4:45.36 36.01

15. GNIADO, Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:45.62 410
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:43.27 36.49 250m: 2:57.41 37.18 350m: 4:11.42 37.09

100m: 1:06.78 35.50 200m: 2:20.23 36.96 300m: 3:34.33 36.92 400m: 4:45.62 34.20

16. ROZBICKI, Kacper 08 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 4:46.90 404
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.47 36.62 250m: 2:57.73 36.95 350m: 4:11.03 36.45

100m: 1:07.85 35.90 200m: 2:20.78 36.31 300m: 3:34.58 36.85 400m: 4:46.90 35.87

17. STAŚKIEWICZ, Wiktor 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park4:47.19 403
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:46.68 37.16 250m: 2:59.62 36.06 350m: 4:12.73 36.61

100m: 1:09.52 36.61 200m: 2:23.56 36.88 300m: 3:36.12 36.50 400m: 4:47.19 34.46
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18. SKOWRONEK, Sambor 07 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 4:48.52 398
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.16 36.61 250m: 2:59.17 36.89 350m: 4:12.47 37.06

100m: 1:08.55 36.15 200m: 2:22.28 37.12 300m: 3:35.41 36.24 400m: 4:48.52 36.05

19. WIDŁA, Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:50.28 390
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.23 37.07 250m: 3:00.75 37.15 350m: 4:16.07 37.41

100m: 1:09.16 36.46 200m: 2:23.60 37.37 300m: 3:38.66 37.91 400m: 4:50.28 34.21

20. RAPCZEWSKI, Mateusz 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:51.86 384
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:45.91 37.62 250m: 3:38.07 37.72 350m: 4:51.86 36.08

100m: 1:08.29 36.56 200m: 3:00.35 1:14.44 300m: 4:15.78 37.71 400m: 4:51.86

21. MAJEWSKI, Szymon 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:54.83 373
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:49.20 38.59 250m: 3:05.66 38.00 350m: 4:20.64 36.91

100m: 1:10.61 37.60 200m: 2:27.66 38.46 300m: 3:43.73 38.07 400m: 4:54.83 34.19

22. WIERCIŃSKI, Aleksander 08 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 4:54.97 372
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:49.07 38.03 250m: 3:04.86 37.76 350m: 4:19.94 36.80

100m: 1:11.04 37.88 200m: 2:27.10 38.03 300m: 3:43.14 38.28 400m: 4:54.97 35.03

23. KRAS, Mateusz 07 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:55.26 371
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.53 38.00 250m: 3:04.55 38.13 350m: 4:19.34 37.30

100m: 1:10.53 37.01 200m: 2:26.42 37.89 300m: 3:42.04 37.49 400m: 4:55.26 35.92

24. CIURA, Robert 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 5:00.44 352
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:47.41 38.74 250m: 3:05.65 38.49 350m: 4:24.66 39.50

100m: 1:08.67 36.77 200m: 2:27.16 39.75 300m: 3:45.16 39.51 400m: 5:00.44 35.78

25. NIEMCZURA, Wiktor 08 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 5:05.66 334
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.12 39.36 250m: 3:12.41 38.65 350m: 4:29.35 38.39

100m: 1:14.76 39.62 200m: 2:33.76 39.64 300m: 3:50.96 38.55 400m: 5:05.66 36.31

26. REDKO, Dawid 08 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 5:13.49 310
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:51.79 40.17 250m: 3:13.84 40.69 350m: 4:36.65 41.79

100m: 1:11.62 38.94 200m: 2:33.15 41.36 300m: 3:54.86 41.02 400m: 5:13.49 36.84

27. ZAWISZA, Jan 08 UKS Żoliborz 5:14.54 307
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:52.29 39.67 250m: 3:13.72 40.79 350m: 5:14.54 1:19.92

100m: 1:12.62 39.10 200m: 2:32.93 40.64 300m: 3:54.62 40.90 400m: 5:14.54

28. SZLENDAK-ROTER, Aleksander 08 UKS H2O Warszawa 5:24.65 279
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:57.21 41.30 250m: 3:21.60 42.51 350m: 4:45.75 41.47

100m: 1:15.91 40.14 200m: 2:39.09 41.88 300m: 4:04.28 42.68 400m: 5:24.65 38.90


